Ratnagiri

Aadrshavidya Mandir, Shiposhi 277anant Smriti Near V V Athalye Vidyamandir Shiposi Athalyemilind 9431166239
Shiposhi Tal Lanjaratnagiri Maharashtra 415802. Madhav
2 Bahujanhitay Vidhyarthi 34trilokya Bouddha Mahasangh Pune Dapoli Khed Near = Tambesachin 8408093972 80
Vasatigruh Dapoli Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Smarkdapoli Camp Tal Dapoli Sakharam

Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415712.

3 Drbabasaheb Ambedkar Drbabasaheb Ambedkar Vidyarthi Vastigruha Nawadi Jadhavdilip Sitaram 9420039079 40
Vidyarthi Vastigruh Nawadi Nh 17 Mumbai Goa Highway Nearsangmeshwar Stand
Sangmeshawr Sangameshwar Tal Sangameshwar Ratnagiri
Maharashtra 415611.
4 G.bpandhare Vidyarthi Gb Pandhare Vidyarthi Vastigurh Ananspure Near Sant Jadhavyashwant 9158512761 26
Vastigruh Anasapure Tukaram High Schoolanaspure Anaspure Tal Khed Dattaram

Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415727.

5 G.v.bhagvatmagasvargiy G.v.boys Hostel Asond Wakawali Asond Road Somijai Murudkarsudhir 9049411935 24
Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Asond Tal Mandir Asond Tal Dapoliratnagiri Maharashtra 415711. Balaram
Dapoli
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11

12

Gurukulvidyarthi Vasatigraha,
Kolambe

Jankibaishete Kanya Chatralaya
Rajapur

Karmvirbhaurao Patil Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Palavani Tal
Mandangad

Kasturabakanya Chatralay
Dapoli

Kavikeshav Sut Vidyarthi

Vasatigraha, Malgund

Kisanchatralaya, Pachal

Kulkarnikale Chatralaya, Lanja

260gurukul Nh - 66 Kolambe Devrukh Road Near
Kolambe High School Kolambe Talsangameshwar
Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415637.

Pachaljawalethar Marg Near Saravasti Vidyamandir
Pachal Tal Rajapur Ratnagirimaharashtra 416704.

Karmvirbhaurao Patil Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Palavani
Palavani Dapoli Marg Near Neweng Sch Palavani
Palawani Mandangad Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415712.

74palwankar Niwas Dapoli Urbun Bank Tal Dapoli Camp
Dapoli Ratnagirimaharashtra 415712.

Kavikeshav Sut Vidyarthi Vastigraha Malgund Kavi
Keshavsuth Marg Keshavsuth Smarkmalgund Tal
Ratnagiri Dist. Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415615.

Pachaljawalethar Marg Near Saravasti Vidya Mandir
Pachal Rajapur Ratnagirimaharashtra 416704.

Kulkarnikale Chatralaya Lanja Nh-17 Mumbai Goa
Highway Near New Eng Sch Lanja Lanjalanja Ratnagiri
Maharashtra 416701.

Juvekarsadanand
Purushottam

Wakadevidya
Narayan

Pimpalkarsubhash
Shantaram

Miss.desai Sarika
Sachin

Pawarkishor
Ramchandra

Hundlekarshailesh
Govind

Palkarsitaram Gunaji

8308664219

9420053276

9270182976

9221708990

9604786515

8149805683

9421189237

30

26

30

45

55

35
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15

16

17

18

19

Madhavraobait Vidyarthi
Vasatigraha Kherdi

Madusudvidyarthi Vasatigruh

Mahatmafhule Vidyarthi
Vastigruha Khed

Mahatmagandhi Vidyarthi
Vastigruh Sakharapa

Marutinarayan Parkar Vidyarthi
Vasatigraha, Varwade

Navbharatchatralay Dapoli

Premajibhai Aasar Chatralay
Devkheri

Atpost Kherdi Kherdi Tal Chiplun Ratnagiri Maharashtra
415604,

Dorleratnagiri Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415626.

Khedtal Khed

Ratnagirikolhapur Highway Mahatma Gandhi High
School Sakharpa Tal Sangameshwarratnagiri
Maharashtra 415801.

Marutinarayan Parkar Vidyarthi Vastigraha Varawade
Near Madhyamik Vidyalayavarawade Waravade
Tal.ratnagiri Ratnagiri Maharashtra 402209.

Savalikrishi Vidyapith Dapoli Camp Dapoli Ratnagiri
Maharashtra 415712.

Premjibhai Aasar Chatralay Devkherki Chiplun Guhagar
Road Madhyamik Vidyalayadevkherki Devkherki
Tal.chiplun Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415701.

Solkarmangesh T.

Nagalesuhas

Shankar

Nalegovind

Ramchandra

Kamblevinayak
Krishna

Kanganea A

Jadhavsachin Bhikaji

8275271590

9545029493

7387248251

8275448947

9923071875

8275392082

40

30

100

24

100

30
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25

26

R.b.jadhavvidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Bharane Tal.khed

Sagarputravidhyarthi
Vasatighruh Vakvali

Samantguruji Kanya Chatralay
Dapoli

Santtukaram Chatralaya,
Guhagar

Savitribaifule Vidyarthini
Vasatigraha, Devrukha

Shamraopeje Vidyarthini
Vasatigraha, Bharane

Shriswami Vivekanand Vidyarthi
Vasatigraha Jhadagaon

66mumbai Goa Highway Near Navbharat High Schol
Bharane Tal. Khed Ratnagirimaharashtra 415621.

Sagarputravidyarthi Vastigruha Khed Dapoli Behind Dr
V R Ghole High School Wakavalital.dapoli Ratnagiri
Maharashtra 415711.

135priyadarshani Krishi Vidyapith Dapoli Camp Dapoli
Ratnagiri Maharashtra415712.

Santtukaram Chatralaya Guhagar Kirtanewadi Guhagar
Tal.guhagar Ratnagirimaharashtra 415703.

Savitribaiphule Vidyarthi Vastigruha Devrukh
Sahyadrinagar Devrukh Sagmeshwar Devrukhhighway
Devrukh Tal.sangameshwar Ratnagiri Maharashtra
415804.

Bhoretal. Khed

Sherenaka Behind Shivaji Highschool Zadgaon
Tal.ratnagiri Ratnagiri Maharashtra415612.

Gorivalevikrant
Devaji

Gavadeganesh
Dhaku

Patevarsha Vasant

Bendalajit
Ramchandra

Bhuvadsharmila
Jeetendra

Abharebabasaheb
Dadu

9226153280

7507575435

9923591141

9420153579

9890343916

9545685357

80

50

55

40

24

70



Vashisthikanya Chatralay Smt.bhagirathibaiyashwant Kutrekar Bhavan Bobadenikita 9405579964
Panchanadhi Dapoli Panvhanadi Dapoli Pancha Brahman River Shamrao

Nearmadhyamik Vidyalay Pahchanadi Panchanadi

Tal.dapoli Ratnagiri Maharashtra

28 Vidyarthivasatigraha Aambaloli Vidyarthivastigruha Abloli Abloli Shrigartali Marg Near Salvirakesh 9421141531 45
Abloli High School Abloliguhagar Tal.ratnagiri Ramakant
Maharashtra 415726.

29 Vidyarthivasatigraha, Kalmbat Kalambatchiplun Ratnagiri Maharashtra 415641. Bhuvadrajendra 8975423647 24

Ratnu

30 Vidyamandirchatralay Pawas Atpo Pawas Pavas Tal.ratnagiri Dist Ratnagiri Manevasanti 9403322230 24
Maharashtra 415616. Babasaheb

31 Vidyarthivastigruh Ambdas Tal Vidyarthivastigruha Ambdas Bhelsai Road Near Ambdas =~ Guravharesh Kusha 9403936294 40

Khed High School Bhelsai Tal.khedratnagiri Maharashtra

415605.

32 Vidyarthivastigruh Jakadevi 941vidyarthi Vastigruha Jakadevi Ratnagiri Ganpatipule Zorerajendra 7798875589 35
Ratnagiri Tal.ratnagiridist. Ratnagiri Maharashtra Raghunath

415620.



